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Taruma, 19 a 21 de maio de 2023

| 22 Etapa Stock Series Taruma 3,039 km
12 Treino (Rookies) 19/05/2023 09:10 .
Practice (35:00 Time) started at 9:15:13

Lap Time of Day Lap Tm S1 S2 S3 SPT

(16) Mathias de Valle

1 9:18:04.325 1:38.089 34.612 25.103 170,9
2 9:19:28.600 1:24.275 27.618 32.977 23.680 200,4
3 9:20:41.160 1:12.560 22.690 27.644 22.226 204,2
4 9:21:51.603 1:10.443 21.793 26.914 21.736 204,9
5 9:23:25.470 1:33.867 21.275 48.564 24.028 204,2
6 9:24:34.647 1:09.177 21.154 26.457 21.566 205,3
7 9:25:43.380 1:08.733 20.915 26.431 21.387 206,9
8 9:26:52.053 1:08.673 20.831 26.427 21.415 205,7
9 9:41:51.778 14:59.725 30.132 23.251 201,9
10 9:43:00.785 1:09.007 21.000 26.500 21.507 206,1
11 9:44:09.527 1:08.742 20.650 26.513 21.579 206,5
12 9:45:18.048 1:08.521 20.613 26.353 21.555 204,5
13 9:46:26.600 1:08.552 20.558 26.483 21.511 205,3
14 9:47:35.504 1:08.904 20.713 26.622 21.569 204,2
15 9:48:44.177 1:08.673 20.615 26.603 21.455 205,7
16 9:49:54.854 1:10.677 21.358 27.564 21.755 204,9
17 9:51:03.902 1:09.048 20.706 26.717 21.625 204,2
(98) Enzo Bedani
1 9:17:30.835 1:35.460 33.261 24.882 168,7
2 9:18:48.780 1:17.945 24.944 29.787 23.214 195,3
3 9:20:02.259 1:13.479 23.197 28.165 22.117 203,8
4 9:21:14.586 1:12.327 22.181 27.541 22.605 205,7
5 9:22:24.364 1:09.778 21.270 26.835 21.673 204,9
6 9:23:33.670 1:09.306 20.849 26.775 21.682 207,3
7 9:24:43.028 1:09.358 21.164 26.708 21.486 207,3
8 9:25:52.294 1:09.266 21.064 26.512 21.690 206,9
9 9:41:52.583 16:00.289 29.479 23.334 205,3
10 9:43:02.048 1:09.465 21.447 26.461 21.557 206,9
11 9:44:10.183 1:08.135 20.481 26.246 21.408 208,5
12 9:45:18.677 1:08.494 20.702 26.432 21.360 208,1
13 9:46:28.592 1:09.915 20.621 26.619 22.675 197,8
14 9:47:38.991 1:10.399 21.238 27.534 21.627 209,3
15 9:48:47.705 1:08.714 20.472 26.739 21.503 206,5
16 9:49:59.077 1:11.372 20.646 28.959 21.767 208,9
17 9:51:07.984 1:08.907 20.694 26.678 21.535 206,5
(24) Felipe Bartz
1 9:18:19.967 1:35.098 33.408 24.658 162,7
2 9:19:38.639 1:18.672 24.946 30.622 23.104 190,8
3 9:20:56.739 1:18.100 23.348 30.642 24.110 198,5
4 9:22:06.883 1:10.144 21.534 26.978 21.632 206,1
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Taruma, 19 a 21 de maio de 2023

| 22 Etapa Stock Series Taruma 3,039 km
12 Treino (Rookies) 19/05/2023 09:10 .
Practice (35:00 Time) started at 9:15:13

Lap Time of Day Lap Tm S1 S2 S3 SPT
5 9:23:16.778 1:09.895 20.764 27.176 21.955 203,4
6 9:24:28.446 1:11.668 21.735 28.378 21.555 206,1
7 9:25:36.951 1:08.505 20.572 26.534 21.399 207,7
8 9:26:46.274 1:09.323 20.478 27.005 21.840 206,1
9 9:41:58.351 15:12.077 28.098 21.974 205,7
10 9:43:06.997 1:08.646 20.735 26.485 21.426 208,1
11 9:44:15.750 1:08.753 20.628 26.684 21.441 207,3
12 9:45:23.950 1:08.200 20.377 26.477 21.346 208,9
13 9:46:35.024 1:11.074 22.024 27.445 21.605 207,3
14 9:47:43.273 1:08.249 20.469 26.405 21.375 208,1
15 9:48:54.871 1:11.598 20.230 28.733 22.635 207,3
16 9:50:03.737 1:08.866 20.497 26.474 21.895 200,4
17 9:51:13.253 1:09.516 20.891 27.056 21.569 205,7

(92) Hugo Cibien

1 9:18:14.479 1:41.485 34.621 25.902 167,7
2 9:19:32.206 1:17.727 24.832 30.216 22.679 204,9
3 9:20:45.873 1:13.667 22.043 28.957 22.667 173,9
4 9:22:04.028 1:18.155 24.539 30.760 22.856 206,1
5 9:23:14.060 1:10.032 21.054 27.191 21.787 207,3
6 9:24:29.731 1:15.671 21.420 32.311 21.940 204,5
7 9:25:39.155 1:09.424 20.565 26.782 22.077 204,9
8 9:26:48.058 1:08.903 20.742 26.436 21.725 206,5
9 9:41:55.972 15:07.914 29.065 21.861 205,3
10 9:43:05.589 1:09.617 21.086 26.850 21.681 205,7
11 9:44:14.300 1:08.711 20.687 26.647 21.377 207,3
12 9:45:23.493 1:09.193 20.874 26.742 21.577 207,3
13 9:46:32.142 1:08.649 20.724 26.550 21.375 208,1
14 9:47:41.491 1:09.349 20.945 26.741 21.663 206,9
15 9:48:51.353 1:09.862 20.920 26.963 21.979 206,1
16 9:50:01.596 1:10.243 21.048 26.946 22.249 206,1
(9) Arthur Gama
1 9:16:57.087 1:32.276 32.941 24.561 177,0
2 9:18:12.111 1:15.024 23.593 28.771 22.660 203,0
3 9:19:24.023 1:11.912 21.787 28.051 22.074 203,8
4 9:20:35.534 1:11.511 21.239 27.589 22.683 1614
5 9:21:56.317 1:20.783 26.059 32.316 22.408 203,0
6 9:23:05.791 1:09.474 20.742 26.877 21.855 205,3
7 9:24:14.235 1:08.444 20.282 26.738 21.424 205,3
8 9:25:22.496 1:08.261 20.224 26.609 21.428 205,7
9 9:26:31.387 1:08.891 20.901 26.615 21.375 205,7
10 9:41:54.826 15:23.439 30.757 21.930 202,6
11 9:43:03.420 1:08.594 20.414 26.722 21.458 207,3
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Practice (35:00 Time) started at 9:15:13

Lap Time of Day Lap Tm S1 S2 S3 SPT
12 9:44:11.256 1:07.836 20.083 26.436 21.317 207,7
13 9:45:19.390 1:08.134 20.228 26.511 21.395 207,3
14 9:46:28.171 1:08.781 20.337 26.889 21.555 206,1
p15 9:49:09.629 2:41.458 21.103 29.566
16 9:50:27.891 1:18.262 27.107 21.733 204,5

(25) Kaka Magno

1 9:18:27.337 1:48.776 37.633 28.181 157,2
2 9:19:53.329 1:25.992 27.846 32.203 25.943 182,4
3 9:21:16.865 1:23.536 25.957 31.921 25.658 189,1
4 9:22:38.623 1:21.758 25.717 31.438 24.603 189,8
5 9:23:59.961 1:21.338 25.262 31.169 24.907 178,5
6 9:25:20.443 1:20.482 25.013 30.811 24.658 190,5
7 9:26:43.048 1:22.605 25.900 32.058 24.647 191,2
p8 9:40:39.688 13:56.640
9 9:42:16.342 1:36.654 32.837 25.113 1731
10 9:43:35.313 1:18.971 24.783 30.139 24.049 195,7
11 9:44:53.259 1:17.946 24.159 30.115 23.672 198,9
12 9:46:10.458 1:17.199 23.780 29.801 23.618 193,2
13 9:47:26.861 1:16.403 23.553 29.719 23.131 190,1
14 9:48:41.963 1:15.102 22.616 29.298 23.188 199,3
15 9:50:03.450 1:21.487 23.480 32.462 25.545 177,0

(218) Vinicius Papareli

1 9:17:11.312 1:27.577 30.416 23.516 187,5
2 9:18:27.367 1:16.055 22.573 28.062 25.420 185,6
3 9:19:39.455 1:12.088 22.582 27.485 22.021 201,9
4 9:20:50.973 1:11.518 22.544 27.091 21.883 203,8
5 9:22:02.947 1:11.974 20.932 29.019 22.023 203,8
6 9:23:12.889 1:09.942 21.168 26.994 21.780 204,2
7 9:24:22.756 1:09.867 20.971 27.148 21.748 203,8
p8 9:40:35.576 16:12.820 21.182 27.877
9 9:41:58.912 1:23.336 28.601 21.781 204,9
10 9:43:08.573 1:09.661 21.094 26.819 21.748 204,9

(97) Bruna Tomaselli

1 9:17:07.806 1:29.232 31.241 23.818 172,0
2 9:18:27.036 1:19.230 22.743 29.567 26.920 183,1
3 9:19:39.704 1:12.668 22.547 27.353 22.768 162,2
4 9:20:55.152 1:15.448 23.036 30.175 22.237 204,9
5 9:22:04.456 1:09.304 20.594 26.786 21.924 208,5
6 9:23:14.385 1:09.929 20.784 27.441 21.704 208,9
7 9:24:25.015 1:10.630 21.321 27.411 21.898 206,1
8 9:25:33.560 1:08.545 20.434 26.524 21.587 206,5
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